
I Gladiatori

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Moretto Gabriele (08/1529) 2 6 4 9 4 7 4 1 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 1 3 4 2 4 9 4 8 0 0

Pesenti Andrea (08/1546) 4 3 4 6 4 7 4 4 4 7 2 4 0 0 4 7 3 5 2 3 4 3 4 9 3 1 0 0

Moretto Simone (08/1530) 4 5 0 0 4 8 4 3 4 4 4 5 0 0 4 7 4 10 3 3 2 3 4 8 2 1 0 0

Moretto Marco (08/681) 2 2 4 9 0 0 3 1 1 3 4 8 0 0 4 7 1 3 4 9 2 1 2 4 3 8 0 0

Menga Stefano (08/1528) 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 7 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mamone Andrea (08/683) 2 2 2 4 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 1 2 2 2 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0

Mascheroni Luca (08/200) 0 0 2 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 3 3 2 2 4 1 0 0 1 0 0 0

Mamone Michelangelo (08/680) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Moretto Gabriele 08/1529 35 62 1,77

Pesenti Andrea 08/1546 42 59 1,40

Moretto Simone 08/1530 39 57 1,46

Moretto Marco 08/681 30 55 1,83

Menga Stefano 08/1528 11 18 1,64

Mamone Andrea 08/683 16 18 1,12

Mascheroni Luca 08/200 17 11 0,65

Mamone Michelangelo 08/680 2 0 0,00

Dart A Senso Unico

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Rocca Daniele (08/562) 4 8 4 11 4 11 2 6 0 0 4 10 4 6 4 10 3 5 4 10 3 8 0 0 4 11 3 8

Vazzola Alex (08/144) 4 9 4 10 4 12 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 12 2 4 0 0 3 7 0 0 0 0 4 8

Barillaro Domenico (08/1451) 4 8 2 3 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 9 2 4 0 0 4 10 4 7 1 2 0 0 2 6 4 10

Manzo Michele (08/704) 0 0 4 11 2 4 4 11 0 0 3 7 4 9 4 4 4 8 2 1 1 3 0 0 2 6 0 0

Martorana  Cataldo (08/1419) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 6 2 3 4 8 2 1 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0

Rizzi Cristian (08/579) 4 5 2 2 2 3 2 6 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 4 2 3 6 0 0 2 6 1 0

Martorana  Angelo (08/1418) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 10 4 9

Martorana Thomas (08/1450) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Martorana Loris (08/1359) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Rocca Daniele 08/562 43 104 2,42

Vazzola Alex 08/144 33 83 2,52

Barillaro Domenico 08/1451 31 68 2,19

Manzo Michele 08/704 30 64 2,13

Martorana  Cataldo 08/1419 20 34 1,70

Rizzi Cristian 08/579 22 31 1,41

Martorana  Angelo 08/1418 12 28 2,33

Martorana Thomas 08/1450 1 3 3,00

Martorana Loris 08/1359 0 0 0,00

La Qualunque

Nome Giocatore
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
1ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun

Capozio Giuseppe (08/055) 4 3 4 3 2 1 4 7 4 7 0 0 4 6 4 8 2 1 4 5 4 5 4 8 0 0 0 0

Aversa Massimo (08/394) 4 4 2 3 4 8 2 5 2 3 2 3 4 5 2 5 4 7 4 4 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0

Colombo Alex (08/1603) 0 0 4 3 4 6 0 0 4 6 4 7 0 0 2 5 4 2 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vaniglia Pasqualino (08/1350) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 6 2 3 0 0 4 9 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Arnaboldi  Sergio (08/1054) 0 0 2 0 4 2 2 2 2 0 2 0 2 3 2 0 4 3 0 0 2 3 4 8 0 0 0 0

Gaiga Guglielmo (08/1604) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 3 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nastri Gabriele (08/133) 4 4 2 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Salti Luca (08/1602) 4 1 2 0 2 0 4 2 2 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Capozio Giuseppe 08/055 40 54 1,35

Aversa Massimo 08/394 34 53 1,56

Colombo Alex 08/1603 26 38 1,46

Vaniglia Pasqualino 08/1350 16 22 1,38

Arnaboldi  Sergio 08/1054 26 21 0,81

Gaiga Guglielmo 08/1604 12 10 0,83

Nastri Gabriele 08/133 12 8 0,67

Salti Luca 08/1602 26 8 0,31



Top Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Santilli Davide Raffaele (08/653) 4 7 4 10 4 6 0 0 4 10 4 9 4 5 3 4 4 11 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 2

Radice Alessandro (08/1574) 2 5 2 6 3 3 0 0 4 5 4 6 3 3 3 5 2 5 4 7 0 0 4 6 4 6 3 3

Cattaneo Francesco (08/1425) 3 5 4 9 4 6 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 6 4 9 2 2 4 0 0 0 4 7 4 10 4 0

Uraghi Elia (08/1573) 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 3 2 0 4 9 4 5 4 7 0 0 4 3 4 8 3 3

Mannarino Moris (08/1123) 2 3 3 6 4 0 0 0 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3

Bagnolati Gianpaolo (08/1572) 1 2 2 5 1 2 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 1 2

Cardello Fabio (08/068) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Santilli Davide Raffaele 08/653 43 80 1,86

Radice Alessandro 08/1574 38 60 1,58

Cattaneo Francesco 08/1425 39 55 1,41

Uraghi Elia 08/1573 37 52 1,41

Mannarino Moris 08/1123 20 20 1,00

Bagnolati Gianpaolo 08/1572 13 17 1,31

Cardello Fabio 08/068 2 0 0,00

Bast-Dardi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Gigante Marco (08/791) 4 9 4 6 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 6 4 9 4 4 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 9

Commare  Stefano (08/577) 4 2 4 7 0 0 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 10 4 9 4 4 0 0 4 1 4 5 4 2 4 1

Melis Massimo (08/576) 4 4 2 2 0 0 4 3 4 0 4 5 4 7 4 3 4 5 0 0 4 2 4 2 4 1 0 0

Mercurio Raffaele Domenico 2 0 4 2 0 0 2 1 4 6 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 0 4 9

Cavallaro Marco (08/575) 2 1 2 1 0 0 4 2 4 3 4 0 0 0 4 2 4 0 0 0 4 0 4 0 4 0 4 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gigante Marco 08/791 34 63 1,85

Commare  Stefano 08/577 48 53 1,10

Melis Massimo 08/576 42 34 0,81

Mercurio Raffaele 08/574 28 30 1,07

Cavallaro Marco 08/575 40 11 0,28

Bi-Du Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Bononi Gabriele (08/1605) 4 11 4 5 3 9 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 11 4 8 4 7 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 7

Biscotti Nicolò (08/170) 3 4 4 4 4 8 3 7 4 11 0 0 0 0 3 4 4 6 4 6 4 11 4 9 0 0 3 7

Ariante Luigi (08/173) 2 4 2 1 0 0 4 8 2 5 0 0 2 2 4 4 3 0 4 5 2 6 4 10 0 0 2 2

Zanini Manuel (08/1607) 1 0 2 1 3 5 1 1 4 9 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 6 3 3 2 3 0 0 1 2

Smaniotto Luca (08/1048) 2 1 2 0 1 1 1 2 2 4 0 0 4 2 1 1 4 5 0 0 1 3 2 2 0 0 4 3

Grieco Davide (08/1608) 1 3 2 0 1 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 1 4 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 1

Sollami Riccardo (08/1606) 3 3 0 0 4 8 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bononi Gabriele 08/1605 39 79 2,03

Biscotti Nicolò 08/170 40 77 1,93

Ariante Luigi 08/173 31 47 1,52

Zanini Manuel 08/1607 25 33 1,32

Smaniotto Luca 08/1048 24 24 1,00

Grieco Davide 08/1608 21 23 1,10

Sollami Riccardo 08/1606 12 16 1,33

Spaccaossa

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Magnani Oscar (08/139) 4 11 0 0 4 11 4 11 4 7 3 8 4 11 4 4 0 0 3 6 4 12 4 7 4 10 0 0

Giaramita Gianvito (08/1524) 3 3 0 0 2 1 4 8 4 10 3 6 4 7 3 3 0 0 4 6 3 6 4 7 2 4 4 9

Giammarinaro Davide (08/1517) 2 2 0 0 2 6 0 0 4 7 2 4 4 11 2 0 0 0 4 5 4 11 4 9 2 4 4 5

Campaniello Paolo (08/1512) 2 0 0 0 2 2 4 10 2 2 1 3 4 7 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 6 1 2 2 0 4 8

Marelli Luca (08/1462) 1 0 0 0 2 0 1 3 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 6 0 0 3 6 2 5 2 2

Tagliabue Mattia (08/1463) 2 1 0 0 2 2 3 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 1 2 3 0 0 2 4 2 2

Paieri Andrea (08/1469) 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 2 1 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Magnani Oscar 08/139 42 98 2,33

Giaramita Gianvito 08/1524 40 70 1,75

Giammarinaro Davide 08/1517 34 64 1,88

Campaniello Paolo 08/1512 26 44 1,69

Marelli Luca 08/1462 21 30 1,43

Tagliabue Mattia 08/1463 17 18 1,06

Paieri Andrea 08/1469 12 9 0,75


